
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 3/4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MANN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/3D. Hoskins 490529 9/8240

 2 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/3T. Luke 517801 6/5198

 3 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 470803 12/10192

 4 SCOTT PACE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/04/2020, R8, P 8P 4Y 7P 3/1/1A. Smith 488078 6/5109

 5 OHMYWOW Weighted points score COO, 21/03/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 6M 3/1/1R. Whitton 469168 6/4102

 6 WINLOCK RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 3/1/3D. Lee 493196 6/593

 7 TIMELY WISH Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 3/1/3M. Clarke 477107 9/872

 8 BUCK WIND Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 3/1/1K. Anderson 478270 7/666

 9 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/3V. Pickering 497462 4/3237

 10 SPECIAL JENMAR Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1R. Page 466918 5/4183

 11 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 1P 4/1/3D. Hoskins 521363 3/2165

 12 ROBBO'S REDZONE Weighted points score GUN, 29/04/2020, R8, P 6P 1Y 3Y 4/1/3R. Whitton 468501 5/4143

 13 COUGAR COUNTY Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Spence 444996 11/9141

 14 FERNANDO'S POINT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 8P 2Y 7P 4/1/3B. Spence 485575 9/790
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/3V. Pickering 497462 4/3237

 2 SPECIAL JENMAR Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1R. Page 466918 5/4183

 3 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 1P 4/1/3D. Hoskins 521363 3/2165

 4 ROBBO'S REDZONE Weighted points score GUN, 29/04/2020, R8, P 6P 1Y 3Y 4/1/3R. Whitton 468501 5/4143

 5 COUGAR COUNTY Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Spence 444996 11/9141

 6 FERNANDO'S POINT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 8P 2Y 7P 4/1/3B. Spence 485575 9/790

 7 GOONAROI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/05/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/3R. Whitton 492244 2/1137

 8 BEN'S LAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0135

 9 AGLAND SMOKE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 1P 7Y 8P 5/4K. Opetaia 528317 2/1135

 10 MARLEY KATE Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4R. Page 495040 1/0132

 11 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4A. Provest 494466 2/1123

 12 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score GUN, 09/07/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/2B. Spence 493116 3/2114

 13 JOCKEY GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 476574 3/2112

 14 MCVICKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Moss 521367 2/0111

 15 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 5/3E. Anderson 491613 2/1109

 16 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R6, P 8P 8P (FTF)P 5/4A. Provest 520497 1/0108

 17 VELOCITY WHIZ Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/4H. Ayre 498664 1/0108

 18 ANGRY TSUNAMI Weighted points score GBN, 19/06/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3S. Bermingham 507530 2/1108

 19 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/0100

 20 BIG SHOT BILLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3A. Lee 495296 2/199

 21 MAYBE TODAY Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 491694 2/096

 22 GIMME STRENGTH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4A. Provest 474742 2/196

 23 MANILA CRUZ Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R8, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/3D. Smith 493420 2/194

 24 TREADMILL MCCOY Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y 5/3J. Glover 478526 2/186

 25 GUNNADOO GIFT Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4E. Pomfrett 487646 1/086

 26 TUPELO Weighted points score DUB, 04/07/2020, R9, P 8P 3Y 4Y 5/3M. Clarke 492250 2/184

 27 LITTLE BRIN Weighted points score DUB, 18/07/2020, R7, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4R. Page 495041 1/081

 28 OLIVER'S MATE Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4K. Anderson 488700 1/081

 29 UNDER SEA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/279

 30 DAINTREE LILLI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/279

 31 MISS CONFUSED Weighted points score GUN, 06/05/2020, R6, P 8P 5Y 7Y 5/4R. Whitton 489824 4/178
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 32 MIRACOLO Weighted points score BAT, 15/05/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3S. Bermingham 491111 3/178

 33 BANJO'S GHOST Weighted points score GBN, 19/06/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3S. Bermingham 495387 2/174

 34 BUD STAR Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/1B. Spence 465921 5/473

 35 YA MUM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/171

 36 HAVE A GO Weighted points score COO, 21/03/2020, R9, Y 7Y 3Y 4Y 5/4T. Ledger 453363 1/070

 37 VELOCITY WHOOSH Weighted points score GUN, 24/06/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4N. Dallison 498663 1/068

 38 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 488542 2/166

 39 MR. MEGATRON Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R7, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/1K. Anderson 477624 6/563

 40 LADY WILSHIRE Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3R. Page 485960 2/160

 41 EUREKA BOY Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOONAROI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/05/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/3R. Whitton 492244 2/1137

 2 AGLAND SMOKE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 1P 7Y 8P 5/4K. Opetaia 528317 2/1135

 3 BEN'S LAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0135

 4 MARLEY KATE Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4R. Page 495040 1/0132

 5 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4A. Provest 494466 2/1123

 6 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score GUN, 09/07/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/2B. Spence 493116 3/2114

 7 JOCKEY GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 476574 3/2112

 8 MCVICKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Moss 521367 2/0111

 9 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 5/3E. Anderson 491613 2/1109

 10 VELOCITY WHIZ Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/4H. Ayre 498664 1/0108

 11 ANGRY TSUNAMI Weighted points score GBN, 19/06/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3S. Bermingham 507530 2/1108

 12 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R6, P 8P 8P (FTF)P 5/4A. Provest 520497 1/0108

 13 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/0100

 14 BIG SHOT BILLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3A. Lee 495296 2/199

 15 MAYBE TODAY Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 491694 2/096

 16 GIMME STRENGTH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4A. Provest 474742 2/196

 17 MANILA CRUZ Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R8, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/3D. Smith 493420 2/194

 18 GUNNADOO GIFT Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4E. Pomfrett 487646 1/086

 19 TREADMILL MCCOY Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y 5/3J. Glover 478526 2/186

 20 TUPELO Weighted points score DUB, 04/07/2020, R9, P 8P 3Y 4Y 5/3M. Clarke 492250 2/184

 21 LITTLE BRIN Weighted points score DUB, 18/07/2020, R7, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4R. Page 495041 1/081

 22 OLIVER'S MATE Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4K. Anderson 488700 1/081

 23 DAINTREE LILLI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/279

 24 UNDER SEA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/279

 25 MIRACOLO Weighted points score BAT, 15/05/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3S. Bermingham 491111 3/178

 26 MISS CONFUSED Weighted points score GUN, 06/05/2020, R6, P 8P 5Y 7Y 5/4R. Whitton 489824 4/178

 27 BANJO'S GHOST Weighted points score GBN, 19/06/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3S. Bermingham 495387 2/174

 28 BUD STAR Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/1B. Spence 465921 5/473

 29 YA MUM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/171

 30 HAVE A GO Weighted points score COO, 21/03/2020, R9, Y 7Y 3Y 4Y 5/4T. Ledger 453363 1/070

 31 VELOCITY WHOOSH Weighted points score GUN, 24/06/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4N. Dallison 498663 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 488542 2/166

 33 MR. MEGATRON Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R7, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/1K. Anderson 477624 6/563

 34 LADY WILSHIRE Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3R. Page 485960 2/160

 35 EUREKA BOY Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y FFA 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOXY TRALEE Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R3, M 7M 1P 6M 1/2T. Luke 466116 13/10147

 2 PEANUT BRITTLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 1/3T. Luke 486095 9/3106

 3 SPRING SNOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 1Y 2/1/3S. Board 491974 14/11251

 4 KARINYA MANN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/3D. Hoskins 490529 9/8240

 5 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/3T. Luke 517801 6/5198

 6 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 470803 12/10192

 7 SCOTT PACE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/04/2020, R8, P 8P 4Y 7P 3/1/1A. Smith 488078 6/5109

 8 OHMYWOW Weighted points score COO, 21/03/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 6M 3/1/1R. Whitton 469168 6/4102

 9 WINLOCK RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 3/1/3D. Lee 493196 6/593

 10 TIMELY WISH Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 3/1/3M. Clarke 477107 9/872

 11 BUCK WIND Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 3/1/1K. Anderson 478270 7/666
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREDDY ON WATER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 08/08/2020, R2, P

DUB, 24/07/2020, R3, P

DUB, 11/07/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 3P M/1A. Provest 499573 0/0134

 2 ISAAC GEORGE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/08/2020, R1, P

YNG, 18/07/2020, R3, Y

3P 6P 3Y M/1R. Smith 527360 0/0101

 3 OH MATE SPRINGER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 2P M/1C. Moss 521369 0/068

 4 ELITE CHLOE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CON, 14/03/2020, R1, Y 8P 6P 2Y M/1R. Whitton 493191 0/064

 5 FANCY DIANNE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/07/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 8P M/1G. Pickering 495993 0/058

 6 CALL THE PLUMBER First start M/1D. Hoskins 526241 0/00

 7 DARWIN LIGHTS First start M/1S. Bermingham 527202 0/00

 8 ANN KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R2, P 5P 4P (FEL)P M/1A. Lee 525661 0/080

 9 EMOTIONAL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1W. O'Neil 497042 0/070

 10 STAR OF HOPE Weighted points score CON, 14/03/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8Y 4Y M/1R. Whitton 495446 0/070

 11 EMPTY HEAD 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 6P M/1B. Spence 496325 0/056

 12 CHUCKY Weighted points score DUB, 04/07/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 6P M/1E. Anderson 491616 0/040

 13 MISSION MAN Weighted points score BAT, 15/05/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1S. Bermingham 499892 0/038

 14 DESPICABLE LENNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 8P 7P M/1S. Easey 523716 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/3V. Pickering 497462 4/3237

 2 BLACK MASERATI Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/3B. Spence 488062 4/3198

 3 WINKING NICK Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/3A. Provest 499751 3/2189

 4 MAXIMUS Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 4/1/3M. Clarke 492317 4/299

 5 FERNANDO'S POINT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 8P 2Y 7P 4/1/3B. Spence 485575 9/790

 6 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 4/1/3V. Pickering 496473 4/381

 7 KARINYA SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 1/0144

 8 GOONAROI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/05/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/3R. Whitton 492244 2/1137

 9 GUARDIOLA Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y (FEL)P 5/3B. Spence 497644 3/2136

 10 BEN'S LAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0135

 11 AGLAND SMOKE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 1P 7Y 8P 5/4K. Opetaia 528317 2/1135

 12 MCVICKER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Moss 521367 2/0111

 13 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 5/3E. Anderson 491613 2/1109

 14 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/0100

 15 BIG SHOT BILLY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3A. Lee 495296 2/199

 16 GIMME STRENGTH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4A. Provest 474742 2/196

 17 UNDER SEA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/279

 18 DAINTREE LILLI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/279

 19 BANJO AVAH Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3R. Page 492951 2/177

 20 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/171

 21 TANYA'S WAY Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/3N. Dallison 493333 3/150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 1/0144

 2 GOONAROI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/05/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/3R. Whitton 492244 2/1137

 3 GUARDIOLA Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y (FEL)P 5/3B. Spence 497644 3/2136

 4 AGLAND SMOKE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R11, P 1P 7Y 8P 5/4K. Opetaia 528317 2/1135

 5 BEN'S LAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0135

 6 MCVICKER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Moss 521367 2/0111

 7 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 5/3E. Anderson 491613 2/1109

 8 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/0100

 9 BIG SHOT BILLY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3A. Lee 495296 2/199

 10 GIMME STRENGTH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4A. Provest 474742 2/196

 11 UNDER SEA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/279

 12 DAINTREE LILLI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/279

 13 BANJO AVAH Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3R. Page 492951 2/177

 14 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/171

 15 TANYA'S WAY Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/3N. Dallison 493333 3/150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAMBLIN' BOOTS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/05/2020, R4, P

BAT, 11/05/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 4P M/1C. O'Neil 498902 0/0112

 2 DESPICABLE PETE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/08/2020, R2, P

YNG, 18/07/2020, R1, Y

2P 4P 3Y M/1R. Smith 490146 0/090

 3 OH MATE SPRINGER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 2P M/1C. Moss 521369 0/068

 4 FANCY DIANNE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/07/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 8P M/1G. Pickering 495993 0/058

 5 ANN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R2, P 5P 4P (FEL)P M/1A. Lee 525661 0/080

 6 EMPTY HEAD 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 6P M/1B. Spence 496325 0/056

 7 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P M/1T. Miller 521366 0/054

 8 DESPICABLE LENNY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 8P 7P M/1S. Easey 523716 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y M 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK TALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CON, 30/11/2019, R1, D 7P 4P 2Y M/1M. Clarke 496387 0/074

 2 HOW'S IT RAFFLES Weighted points score CON, 12/10/2019, R1, D 7Y 6Y 7Y M/1M. Clarke 498946 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEANUT BRITTLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 1/3T. Luke 486095 9/3106

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 August 2020 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING SNOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 1Y 2/1/3S. Board 491974 14/11251

 2 PITCH Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R3, M 4M 7P 6P 2/1/3E. Pomfrett 457117 9/3135

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 August 2020 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MANN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/3D. Hoskins 490529 9/8240

 2 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 470803 12/10192

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 August 2020 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 4/1/3V. Pickering 496473 4/081

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 August 2020 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 15 August 2020

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE PETE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/08/2020, R2, P

YNG, 18/07/2020, R1, Y

2P 4P 3Y M/1R. Smith 490146 0/090

 2 DESPICABLE LENNY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 8P 7P M/1S. Easey 523716 0/030

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 August 2020 - 08:01 AM WST


